

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Named work: Permanent Restoration					
at 6045- Manherba - Madhubani					
under MR-3054					
Agency: Belaraj Sahani, Vill + P.O. Bazar 497					
Dist. Madhubani					
Agreement No - 46,83,308.00/2021-22					
Agreement value Rs. 46,83,308.00					
Date of Commence 09.09.2021					
Date of Completion - 08.10.2021					
Date of Measurement.					
Package.					
Restoration C/D/A/L					
① E/W excavation in foundation					
— d. - do - all complete jobs					
2 X 9.100 X 2.300 X 1.600					66.976 m ³
4 X 1.600 X 2.117 X 1.600					21.678 m ³
1 X 7.70 X 1.40 X 0.250					2.695 m ³
					91.349 m ³
② Pro pcc m/s in foundation					
2 X 9.100 X 2.300 X 0.200					8.372 m ³
4 X 1.600 X 2.117 X 0.200					2.710 m ³
2 X 0.400 X 1.00 X 0.200					0.160 m ³
					11.242 m ³
③ Pro pcc m/s in foundation —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	II	D	
Abstract of Cost Set on Air Brill					
1/1 Construct Sub grad & shoulder — do — do — all complete job					
P-06	103.54 m ² Limit	63.79 m ²			
	at 237.42/m ²				15,145.00
2/2 Construct G.S. B gnd with sim 2 — do — do — all complete job					
P-5	23.094 m ² Limit	23.06 m ²			
	at 3619.20/m ²				83,459.00
3/3 Pnt, lightly & spreading W.B.M G.R. 3 — do — do — all complete job					
P-05	33.93 m ² Limit				
	at 4681.64/m ²				1,77,762.00
4/4 Construct un-reinforced pcc M30 — do — do — all complete job					
P-05 to 6	81.00 m ² at 8314.98/m ²				6,73,513.00
5/5 Lay brick on Edges of all — do — do — all complete job					
P-06	135.00 m ² at 496.47/m ²				67,023.00
	cid work				
6/6 Excavation in foundation — do — do — all complete job					

Continuation

R 10,16,902.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.P		10,16,902.00
P-01	91.349 m ³				
			cf 289.30/m ³		26,427.00
⑦/7 Sand filling in foundation trench — do all complete job					
P-02,	1.78 m ³		cf 472.04 472.04/m ³		840.00
⑧/8 Pro pccms in foundation - — do all complete job					
P-01,	11.242 m ³				
P-02,	3.160 m ³ 2.832 m³				
	14.402 m ³				

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BtP	18	20,237.00
P-03	156.22	Kg			
P-03 & 04	759.29	Kg			
	915.51	Kg ± 0	91551	mt	
	Limit 0.914	mt			
	CR	63773.85	mt	P	58,289.00
11/10 Pro RCC m20 in Sub-structure — do — do all complete job					
P-03	4.452	m ³			
P-04	4.320	m ³			
	8.772	m ³	Limit		
	8.748	m ³	CR	7196.02/m ³	62,951.00
				P	62,951.00
12/11 Pro RCC m25 in Deck Slab. — do — do all complete job					
P-04	8.01	m ³	CR	8508.49/m ³	68153.00
				P	68153.00
13/13 Pro Filling Joint with Sealing Compound - do — do all complete job					
P-04	15.00	m	CR	39.02/m	585.00
				P	585.00
14/14 Pro Weep holes in abt & R/W — do — do all complete job					
P-04	40.00	No	CR	154.64 each	6186.00
			CR	P	20,16,401.00

Continuation

[illegible]